

PIITEM NO.115

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4050 OF 2006

MOHD. HASAN (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADARSA QURANIYA JAMA MASJID SOC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 19/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.for
M/S.Equity Lex Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master